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DESCRIPTION

DRAWNDRAWING NUMBER

REVISION

ISS DESCRIPTION REDMINEAPPROVEDDATE

4 5m LENGTH ADDED 19-10-15 SB 6614

RLCAB120-x S. HOOPER 1/1

6W S/P LEMO PLG TO 5W LEMO PLUG 2M

Unit 10 Swan Business Centre,

Osier Way, Buckingham, MK18 1TB

Tel: 01280 823803 Fax: 01280 823595

CABLE NAME

1

2

3

LEMO 5 WAY P

PIN VIEW

4

5

LEMO 6 WAY PS

PIN VIEW

See Cable Length Table

FUNCTION

4

3

2

1

PIN

5

CHASSIS

PIN

1

2

3

4

5

CHASSIS

CONNECTOR WIRING

5 WAY P 6 WAY PS

N/C N/C

COLOUR

N/C

N/C

CAN H

CAN L

POWER

GND

N/C

N/C

N/C

ORANGE

GREEN

BLACK

RED

SCREEN

N/C 6N/C N/C

5

4 3

2

6 1

CABLE

RLCAB120

RLCAB120-5

LENGTH

2m

5m

RLCAB120-10 10m


